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Anlage
Potsdamer Str. 1c, 50859 Koln
G 02234-72167 info@tc-weiden.de

Sportwart/in

Schmidt, Oliver
T 0177-6870065 F 02234-945751 olischmidt65@icloud.com
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Mixed 40+ 1 (4er) | Klasse 4
MF: Angelika Wahlier

m +49 1525 3308496; wahlier@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Clever, Klaudia
Graber, Anne
Graber, Wolfgang
Thielen, Monika
Woélwer, Klaus
Wabhlier, Angelika
Wahlier, Frank
Weber, Klaus Ulrich
Schwecht, Birgit
Sicklinger, Brigitte
Mueller-Belle, Susann
Wendland, Gudrun
13 Schulz, Heinz-Friedel
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ID-Nr.

25401748
26101481
15103448
25801717
15658506
25701785
16303048
15752594
25801708
25901792
25503397
24450800
14803548

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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